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2016 Dike Safety Program Contact List 

Office Name Address Phone E-Mail 

Surrey Neil Peters 
Inspector of Dikes 
Ministry of Forests, Lands and Natural 
Resource Operations 

200 - 10428 153 Street 
Surrey, BC V3R 1E1 

(604) 586-4427  Neil.Peters@gov.bc.ca 
 

Surrey  Mike Bristol 
Deputy Inspector of Dikes 
Ministry of Forests, Lands and Natural 
Resource Operations 

200 - 10428 153 Street 
Surrey, BC V3R 1E1 

(604) 586-5642 Mike.Bristol@gov.bc.ca 

Surrey Lotte Flint-Petersen 
Deputy Inspector of Dikes 
Ministry of Forests, Lands and Natural 
Resource Operations 

200 - 10428 153 Street 
Surrey, BC V3R 1E1 

(604) 586-3721 Lotte.Flint-Petersen@gov.bc.ca 

Surrey  John Pattle 
Deputy Inspector of Dikes 
Ministry of Forests, Lands and Natural 
Resource Operations 

200 - 10428 153 Street 
Surrey, BC V3R 1E1 

(604) 586-5624 John.Pattle@gov.bc.ca  

Surrey Alex Salvaille 
Deputy Inspector of Dikes 
Ministry of Forests, Lands and Natural 
Resource Operations 

200 - 10428 153 Street 
Surrey, BC V3R 1E1 

(604) 586-5641 Alexandre.Salvaille@gov.bc.ca 
 

Surrey Hamid Tariq 
Dike Safety Specialist 
Ministry of Forests, Lands and Natural 
Resource Operations 

200 - 10428 153 Street 
Surrey, BC V3R 1E1 

(604) 586-4435 Hamid.Tariq@gov.bc.ca 

Kamloops Jeptha Ball 
Deputy Inspector of Dikes 
Ministry of Forests, Lands and Natural 
Resource Operations 

1259 Dalhousie Drive 
Kamloops, BC V2C 5Z5 

(250) 371-6316 Jeptha.Ball@gov.bc.ca  

Nanaimo Brian Epps 
Source Protection Specialist 
Ministry of Forests, Lands and Natural 
Resource Operations 

2080-A Labieux Road 
Nanaimo, BC V9T 6J9 

(250) 751-3141 Brian.Epps@gov.bc.ca  

Nelson Dwain Boyer 
Deputy Inspector of Dikes 
Ministry of Forests, Lands and Natural 
Resource Operations 

401 - 333 Victoria Street 
Nelson, BC  V1L 4K3 

(250) 354-6388  Dwain.Boyer@gov.bc.ca 

Penticton Shaun Reimer 
Deputy Inspector of Dikes 
Ministry of Forests, Lands and Natural 
Resource Operations 

102 Industrial Way 
Penticton, BC V2A 7C8 

(250) 490-8229  Shaun.Reimer@gov.bc.ca  

Prince 
George 

Lyle Larsen 
Deputy Inspector of Dikes 
Ministry of Forests, Lands and Natural 
Resource Operations 

3rd Floor, 1011 4th Avenue 
Prince George, BC V2L 3H9 

(250) 565-6437 Lyle.Larsen@gov.bc.ca  
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